Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0530666 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 8/8/2023 11:17:44 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Maharlo			receipt: \$15.00
Frankfort, KY (502) 564 http://www.s	x 1150 40602-1150 1-3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2023	ARP
Company:	BALLARDS	SVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH, INC.	
Company ID:	0530666		
State of origin:	Kentucky		
Formation date: Date filed:	2/7/2002 12		
Date filed: Fee:	8/8/2023 10 \$15.00	J. 04. 14 AIVI	
Principal Office	φ10.00		
4300 SOUTH HIGI	HWAY 53	EN WE OF TAIL	
CRESTWOOD, K			
Registered Agen Tony Wolfenbarge	r i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI	r HWAY 53		
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers	r HWAY 53 Y 40014		
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY	
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep Authorized Rep	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin Chris Clark	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY	40014
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin		40014
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep Authorized Rep	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin Chris Clark Tony Wolfenbarger	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53,Crestwood, KY 4	40014 40014
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep Authorized Rep President Directors Director	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin Chris Clark Tony Wolfenbarger Tony Wolfenbarger	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53,Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY	40014 40014 40014
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep Authorized Rep President Directors Director Director	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin Chris Clark Tony Wolfenbarger Tony Wolfenbarger Jason Wallin	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY	40014 40014 40014 40014 40014
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep Authorized Rep President Directors Director	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin Chris Clark Tony Wolfenbarger Tony Wolfenbarger	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53,Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY	40014 40014 40014 40014 40014
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep Authorized Rep President Directors Director Director Director Director	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin Chris Clark Tony Wolfenbarger Tony Wolfenbarger Jason Wallin	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY	40014 40014 40014 40014 40014
Tony Wolfenbarge 4300 SOUTH HIGI CRESTWOOD, K Current Officers Authorized Rep Authorized Rep President Directors Director Director	r HWAY 53 Y 40014 Jason Wallin Chris Clark Tony Wolfenbarger Tony Wolfenbarger Jason Wallin	4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY 4300 South Highway 53, Crestwood, KY	40014 40014 40014 40014 40014